ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTtana (7172)727-132
AcTtpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropon (4722)40-23-64
BpsaHck (4832)59-03-52
BnaguBocTtok (423)249-28-31
Bonrorpaa (844)278-03-48
Bonoraa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuHGypr (343)384-55-89
WBaHoBO (4932)77-34-06

WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
UpkyTck (395)279-98-46
Kasanb (843)206-01-48
Kanunuurpap (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
KupoB (8332)68-02-04
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
Juneuk (4742)52-20-81
Kuprusuna (996)312-96-26-47

MarHutoropck (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
Ha6epexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuin HoBropog (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3HeuUk (3843)20-46-81
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
OmMck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04

Mensa (8412)22-31-16

Kasaxcran (772)734-952-31

Mepmb (342)205-81-47
PoctoB-Ha-loHy (863)308-18-15
Psasanb (4912)46-61-64
Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-MeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapaTtoB (845)249-38-78
CeBactononb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdpepononb (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54
Coum (862)225-72-31
CrtaBpononb (8652)20-65-13
TapxukuctaH (992)427-82-92-69

https://rivacold.nt-rt.ru/ || rdz@nt-rt.ru

KoHpeHcaTtopbl cepun RRS

Cypryt (3462)77-98-35
TBepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)74-02-29
TromeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbAHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
Yepa (347)229-48-12
Xa6apoBck (4212)92-98-04
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosey (8202)49-02-64
flpocnaene (4852)69-52-93


https://rivacold.nt-rt.ru/
mailto:rdz@nt-rt.ru

Kon-

B Xonomonp- . B Wym, B 5O Onam.  CkopocTb B
Mopgenb = Tb, BT — Mopenb = nbA = BEHT., BEHT., BEHT., 006/ =
10m points MM MWH

RRS0140046 5310 OceBble KOHAEHCATOPbI 36 1 400 870
RRS0140056 5460 OceBble KOHOEHCATOPDI 36 1 400 870
RRS0140044 6 730 OceBble KOHAEHCATOPbI 46 1 400 1430
RRS0140054 7200 OceBble KOHOEHCATOPbI 46 1 400 1430
RRS0145046 8470 OceBble KOHAEHCATOPbI 31 1 450 900
RRS0145056 9070 OceBble KOHAEHCATOPbI 31 1 450 900
RRS0240046 9400 OceBble KOHAEHCATOPbI 39 2 400 870
RRS0240056 9730 OceBble KOHAEHCATOPbI 39 2 400 870
RRS015004S 10530 OceBble KOHAEHCATOPbI 28 1 500 920
RRS0145044 11 070 OceBble KOHAEHCATOPbI 38 1 450 1310
RRS0150046 11330 OceBble KOHAEHCATOPbI 32 1 500 865
RRS0145054 11930 OceBble KOHAEHCATOPbI 38 1 450 1310
RRS0240044 12070 OceBble KOHAEHCATOPbI 49 2 400 1430
RRS0150056 12130 OceBble KOHAEHCATOPbI 32 1 500 865
RRS015005S 12400 OceBble KOHOEHCATOPbI 32 1 500 920
RRS0240054 12930 OceBble KOHAEHCATOPbI 49 2 400 1430
RRS0340046 13330 OceBble KOHAEHCATOPbI 40,5 3 400 870
RRS015004V 13670 OceBble KOHAEHCATOPbI 36,5 1 500 1350
RRS0340056 14130 OceBble KOHAEHCATOPbI 40,5 3 400 870
RRS015005V 14600 OceBble KOHOEHCATOPbI 36,5 1 500 1350
RRS0150044 15200 OceBble KOHAEHCATOPbI 42 1 500 1300
RRS0245046 15600 OceBble KOHAEHCATOPbI 34 2 450 900
RRS016304A 15730 OceBble KOHAEHCATOPbI 29,5 1 630 650
RRS0150054 16 330 OceBble KOHOEHCATOPbI 42 1 500 1300
RRS016305A 16 400 OceBble KOHAEHCATOPbI 29,5 1 630 650
RRS0245056 16 400 OceBble KOHAEHCATOPbI 34 2 450 900

RRS0340044 17 270  OceBble KOHAEHCATOPbI 50,5 3 400 1430



Mopenb

RRS0245044

RRS0245054

RRS025005S

RRS0250046

RRS025004S

RRS0345046

RRS016305S

RRS0250056

RRS0345056

RRS025004V

RRS026305A

RRS0345044

RRS025005V

RRS0250044

RRS016305V

RRS035004S

RRS0345054

RRS026304A

RRS016304V

RRS0250054

RRS0350046

RRS035005S

RRS0263046

RRS035004V

RRS026304S

RRS036304A

RRS035005V

RRS026305S

RRS036305A

RRS036304S

Xonoponp- _
Tb, BT

19 930
21530
21670
22070
22670
22730
23330
23 530
23 930
26 530
27 000
28 470
28 670
29 330
29870
30 530
31270
31470
31870
32130
33470
35730
43 260
43 670
43 930
46 130
47 000
47 070

48 730

55 530

Mopenb =

OceBble KOHAEeHCaTopb!
OceBble KOHOEHcaTOpbI
OceBble KOHAEHCaTopbI
OceBble KOHOEHcaTopbI
OceBble KOHAEHCaTopbI
OceBble KOHAEHCaTOpbI
OceBble KOHOEHcaTopbI
QOceBble KOHAEHCATOPbI
OceBble KOHOEHcaTOpbI
OceBble KOHAEeHcaTOpb!
OceBble KOHOEHCATOPbI
OceBble KOHAEHCaTopbI
OceBble KOHOEHcaTOpbI
OceBble KOHAEHCATOPbI
OceBble KOHAEHCaTOPbI
OceBble KOHOEHCaTOPbI
OceBble KOHAEHCATOPbI
OceBble KOHOEHcaTOopbI
OceBble KOHAEHCaTopbI
OceBble KOHOEHcaTOpbI
OceBble KOHAEHCaTopbI
OceBble KOHOEHCaTOpbI
OceBble KOHOEHcaTopbI
OceBble kKOHAEHcaTopbl
OceBble KOHOEHCATOPbI
OceBble KOHAEeHCaTOpPb!
OceBble KOHOEHCATOPbI
OceBble KOHAEHCaTopbI

OceBble KOHOEHCaTOpbI

OceBble KOHAEHCaTopbI

L
yM'r Kon-Bo

10m BEHT., points

41 2
41 2
30,5 2
34,5 2
34,5 2
35,5 3
35,5 1
34,5 2
35,5 3
39 2
26,5 2
42,5 3
39 2
44,5 2
43,5 1
32,5 3
42,5 3
32,5 2
49,5 1
44,5 2
0 3
36,5 3
0 2
46,5 3
38,5 2
34 3
46,5 3
38,5 2
34 3
34 3

Ouam.
BEHT., MM

450

450

500

500

500

450

630

500

450

500

630

450

500

500

630

500

450

630

630

500

500

500

630

500

630

630

500

630

630

630

CkopocTb
BEHT., 06/MUH

1310

1310

920

865

920

900

890

865

900

1350

650

1310

1350

1300

1330

920

1310

650

1330

1300

865

920

860

1350

890

650

1350

890

650

890



Mop,enb_: Xonopgonp- = Mopens = nBA __J(on-Bq Onam. CkopocTb
Tb, BT 10m BEHT., points BEHT., MM BEHT., 06/MVH
RRS026304V 63930 OceBble KOHAEHCATOPbI 52,5 2 630 1330
RRS036304V 79330 OceBble KOHAEHCATOPSI 48 3 630 1330
RRS036305V 102000 OceBble KOHAEHCATOPI 54 3 630 1330
X LLlym, Kon- Ouam.  CkopocTb
Mopenb = onoT,q:ngT- = Mopenb = nbA = B:ﬁt BEHT., BEHT., 006/ =
’ 10m pointé MM MWH
RRS0140046 7960 OceBble kKOHAEHCATOPbI 36 1 400 870
RRS0140056 8190 OceBble kOHOEHCATOPbI 36 1 400 870
RRS0140044 10100  OceBble kOHAEHCATOPbI 46 1 400 1430
RRS0140054 10800 OceBble kKOHAEHCATOPbI 46 1 400 1430
RRS0145046 12700 OceBble KOHAeHCATOPbI 31 1 450 900
RRS0145056 13600 OceBble KOHAeHCATOPbI 31 1 450 900
RRS0240046 14100 OceBble kOHAEHCATOPLI 39 2 400 870
RRS0240056 14 600 OceBble kKOHAEHCATOPbI 39 2 400 870
RRS015004S 15800 OceBble kOHOEHCATOPDI 28 1 500 920
RRS0145044 16 600 OceBble kOHOEHCATOPbI 38 1 450 1310
RRS0150046 17 000 OceBble KoHAeHCATOPbI 32 1 500 865
RRS0145054 17 900 OceBble KOHAeHCATOPbI 38 1 450 1310
RRS0240044 18 100  OceBble kOHAEHCATOPbI 49 2 400 1430
RRS0150056 18200 OceBble kKOHAEHCATOPbI 32 1 500 865
RRS015005S 18 600 OceBble kOHAEHCATOPbI 32 1 500 920
RRS0240054 19400 OceBble KOHOEHCATOPbI 49 2 400 1430
RRS0340046 20 000 OceBble koHAEHCATOPbI 40,5 3 400 870
RRS015004V 20500 OceBble koHAEHCATOPbI 36,5 1 500 1 350
RRS0340056 21200 OceBble kKOHAEHCATOPbI 40,5 3 400 870

RRS015005V 21900 OceBble kOHOEHCATOPbI 36,5 1 500 1350



Mopenb

RRS016304A

RRS0150054

RRS016305A

RRS0245056

RRS0340044

RRS0340054

RRS016304S

RRS0245044

RRS0245054

RRS025005S

RRS0250046

RRS025004S

RRS0345046

RRS016305S

RRS0250056

RRS0345056

RRS025004V

RRS026305A

RRS0345044

RRS025005V

RRS0250044

RRS016305V

RRS035004S

RRS0345054

RRS026304A

RRS016304V

RRS0250054

RRS0350046

RRS035005S

RRS0263046

Xonopgonp- _
Tb, BT

23 600
24 500
24 600
24 600
25900
28 000
28 200
29 900
32 300
32 500
33 100
34 000
34 100
35 000
35 300
35900
39 800
40 500
42 700
43 000
44 000
44 800
45 800
46 900
47 200
47 800
48 200
50 200
53 600

64 900

Mogenb

OceBble koHaeHcaTopbl
OceBble kOHAEHCATOPbI
OceBble kOHAEHCATOPbI
OceBble KOHAeHcaTopbl
OceBble kOHAeHcaTopbl
OceBble kOHOEeHCaTopPbI
OceBble koHAeHcaTopbl
OceBble koHAeHcaTopbl
OceBble kKOHAEHCATOPbI
OceBble KoOHAeHcaTopbl
OceBble KOHAeHcaTopbl
OceBble koOHOeHcaTopbI
OceBble koHaeHcaTopbl
OceBble koHAeHcaTopbl
OceBble kOHAEHCATOPbI
OceBble kOHAEHCaATOPbI
OceBble koOHAeHcaTopbl
OceBble kOHOEeHCaTopPbI
OceBble koHAeHcaTopbl
OceBble koHAeHcaTopbl
OceBble kOHAEHCATOPbI
OceBble KOHOEHCATOPbI
OceBble kOHAeHcaTopbl
OceBble kKOHAEHCaTOpPbI
OceBble koHaeHcaTopbl
OceBble koHAeHcaTopbl
OceBble kOHAEHCATOPbI
OceBble KOHOEHCATOPbI
OceBble kOHAeHcaTopbl

OceBble kOHOEHCaTOPbI

LWym,
OBA Kon-so
10m BeHT., points

29,5 1
42 1
29,5 1
34 2
50,5 3
50,5 3
29,5 1
41 2
1 2
30,5 2
34,5 2
34,5 2
35,5 3
35,5 1
34,5 2
35,5 3
39 2
26,5 2
42,5 3
39 2
44,5 2
43,5 1
32,5 3
42,5 3
32,5 2
49,5 1
44,5 2

0 3
36,5 3

0 2

Onawm.
BEHT., MM

630

500

630

450

400

400

630

450

450

500

500

500

450

630

500

450

500

630

450

500

500

630

500

450

630

630

500

500

500

630

CkopocTb
BEHT., 06/MUH

650

1300

650

900

1430

1430

890

1310

1310

920

865

920

900

890

865

900

1350

650

1310

1350

1300

1330

920

1310

650

1330

1300

865

920

860



XONOIOMD- LLiym, Kon-Bo Onam.
CpaBHutb  Mogenb g Mopenb nBA BEHT., points BEHT., MM
Tb, BT
10m
RRS036304A 69200 OceBble kOHAEHCATOPbI 34 3 630
RRS035005V 70500 OceBble KOHAEHCATOPbI 46,5 3 500
RRS026305S 70600 OceBble KOHAEHCATOPbI 38,5 2 630
RRS036305A 73100 OceBble KOHAEHCATOPbI 34 3 630
RRS036304S 83300 OceBble kOHOEHCATOPDI 34 3 630
RRS036305S 87 700 OceBble kOHAEHCATOPbI 34 3 630
RRS026305V 90 700 OceBble KOHAEHCATOPbI 46,5 2 630
RRS026304V 95900 OceBble KOHAEHCATOPbI 52,5 2 630
RRS036304V 119000 OceBble kOHOEHCATOPbI 48 3 630
RRS036305V 153 000 OceBble kKOHAEHCATOPbI 54 3 630

ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
ActaHa (7172)727-132
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropon (4722)40-23-64
BpsHck  (4832)59-03-52
BnapuBocTok (423)249-28-31
Bonrorpap (844)278-03-48
Bonorga (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73

WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WUpkyTck (395)279-98-46

KasaHb

Kanununrpag (4012)72-03-81

Kanyra

(843)206-01-48

(4842)92-23-67

KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62

Kupos

(8332)68-02-04

KpacHopap (861)203-40-90

KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61

Kypck

(4712)77-13-04

Marnutoropck (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70

MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
HaGepexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuin Hosropoa (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Heulk (3843)20-46-81
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
OMcK (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04

Mepmb (342)205-81-47
PocToB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
Pasanb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-MeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapartoB (845)249-38-78
CeBactononb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdpepononb (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54

Coum (862)225-72-31

EkaTepuHOypr (343)384-55-89
MBaHoBO (4932)77-34-06

Nuneuk (4742)52-20-81
Kuprusua (996)312-96-26-47

MeHsa (8412)22-31-16
KasaxcraH (772)734-952-31

CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13
TapxkukucTaH (992)427-82-92-69

https://rivacold.nt-rt.ru/ || rdz@nt-rt.ru

CkopocTb
BEHT., 06/MUH

650
1350
890
650
890
890
1330
1330
1330

1330

CypryT (3462)77-98-35
Teepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)74-02-29
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbaHoBCK (8422)24-23-59
Ydba (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosel (8202)49-02-64
flpocnaBnb (4852)69-52-93


https://rivacold.nt-rt.ru/
mailto:rdz@nt-rt.ru



